
GRIFTON BUS 157

TIME 

E HANRAHAN RD & DAWSON RD                             6:51 AM

HIBERNIA DR & E HANRAHAN RD                          6:51 AM

BERKLEY CT & E HANRAHAN RD                          6:52 AM

276 CHEBISTAL DR                                        6:58 AM

WILEY GASKINS RD & DRIVER LN                              7:06 AM

QUEEN ST ,28530 & WESTWOOD DR                           7:09 AM

CASEY DR & COTTONWOOD LN                                7:11 AM

CHURCH ST & FAIRWAY DR               7:12 AM

CHURCH ST & NIBLICK RD                        7:16 AM

CHURCH ST & ST DAVID ST                        7:18 AM

GIFTON BUS 441

TIME 

SWEETMORE DR & SWEETPOINTE CT                         6:23 AM

5241 BILL JONES RD                                     6:25 AM

5249 MARVIN TAYLOR RD                                   6:28 AM

5675 GUM SWAMP RD                                     6:39 AM

ABERDEEN CT & GUM SWAMP RD                             6:42 AM

5830 WHITE LINE RD                                      6:49 AM

1257 E HANRAHAN RD                                      6:50 AM

1258 E HANRAHAN RD                                        6:50 AM

1755 E HANRAHAN RD                                      6:53 AM

1833 E HANRAHAN RD                                        6:53 AM

1918 E HANRAHAN RD                                   6:53 AM

2053 E HANRAHAN RD                                       6:54 AM

7464 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                               6:55 AM

7515 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                           6:56 AM

BROWN HODGES RD & WHALEY RD                              6:57 AM

6089 GRIFFIN WHALEY RD                                  6:58 AM

1461 BROWN HODGES RD                                    7:07 AM

1018 BROWN HODGES RD                                 7:09 AM

1047 NC 118                                             7:13 AM

GRIFTON BUS 460

TIME 

EDITH RD & JOAN CT                                       6:59 AM

8021 NC 11 S                                             7:00 AM

7963 NC 11 S                                              7:00 AM

HARTSFIELD DR & ERNEST TAYLOR RD                       7:04 AM

SHADETREE LN & FRONT LN                              7:05 AM

W HANRAHAN RD & SANDALWOOD DR                         7:11 AM

GRIFTON BUS 235

TIME 

5621 GARDNERVILLE RD                                      6:10 AM



JOE GARDNER RD & WOOD LN                                 6:17 AM

2673 JOE GARDNER RD                                 6:24 AM

2774 FRANK KILPATRICK RD                             6:25 AM

2226 FRANK KILPATRICK RD                               6:29 AM

7248 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                           6:32 AM

7176 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                           6:40 AM

7209 STOKESTOWN ST JOHNS RD                             6:40 AM

3073 NC 118                                             6:47 AM

6502 BOSS MCLAWHORN RD                                  6:50 AM

7253 BOSS MCLAWHORN RD                                6:59 AM

1695 ROCK RD                                          7:05 AM

2064 JOLLY OLE FIELD RD                                 7:07 AM

1183 JOLLY OLE FIELD RD                                7:12 AM

1045 NC 118                                             7:15 AM

BUCKLEBERRY CI & MARIGOLD DR                           7:18 AM

GRIFTON BUS 407

TIME 

BLOUNT ST & CORE TOM DR                                 7:03 AM

ELIZABETH DR & N HIGHLAND BV                            7:05 AM

6197 N HIGHLAND BV                                      7:06 AM

279 MCCOTTER DR                                         7:08 AM

309 CHEBISTAL DR                                          7:09 AM

PATRICK ST & DAWSON ST                                7:11 AM

QUEEN ST & HILL ST                             7:12 AM

QUEEN ST & PATRICK ST                          7:12 AM

6842 DUPONT ST                                           7:14 AM

GORDON ST & MAIN ST                           7:15 AM

370 MAIN ST                                    7:15 AM

6723 PITT ST                                             7:18 AM

GRIFTON BUS 492

TIME

OLIVE BRANCH BV & ARTIE ST 7:02 AM

329 OLIVE BRANCH BV 7:02 AM

265 OLIVE BRANCH BV 7:03 AM

6737 PITT ST 7:09 AM

ELMORE LN & PITT ST 7:09 AM

6904 PITT ST 7:10 AM

479 CREEK SHORE DR 7:13 AM

6902 WESTWOOD DR 7:16 AM

595 CANNON BV 7:18 AM


